
Program Teacher First Name Last Name Company Represents Email Address Address City State Zip Telephone Roll Call
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Stacey Buser University of Akron Post Secondary Education buser@uakron.edu Infocision Stadium 3071 Akron OH 44325 330-972-7475
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Carmen Six Barberton High School Former Student
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Jessica Williams Norton High School Secondary Education jwilliams@nortonschools.org 1 Panther Way Norton OH 44203 330-825-7300
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Logan Brown HPAC/Northeast Ohio University & Americorp Post Secondary Education/Community 1284 Overlook Drive Norton OH 44203 330-696-1939
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Matthew Kiessling, MS, AT Summa Health Systems Business/Industry kiesslingm@summahealth.org Norton High School Norton OH 44203 440-541-6181
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Art McCreary Akron General/ Cleveland Clinic Business/Industry mccreaa@ccf.org 4125 Medina Road Akron OH 44333 330-665-8000
Athletic Health Science & Wellness Ward Cam Davis Kent State University Former Student camd1417@gmail.com Kent State University Kent OH 44240 330-819-4967
Program Teacher First Name Last Name Company Represents Email Address Address City State Zip Telephone Roll Call
CBI Moore Richie Harbour Oriana House Former Student/Labor/Local/Cty/Govt richardaharbour@orianahouse.org 330-310-6527
CBI Moore Seth Wotring Straitline Structures Former Student/Labor/Local/Cty/Govt citori77@gmail.com 330-814-9874
CBI Moore Kelly Pifer E.L. Stone Former Student/Business/Industry/Labor/Local/County/Fed Govt swedish94@gmail.com 2998 Eastern Road Barberton OH 44203 330-786-6445
CBI Moore Gary Ruckman Retired CBI Instructor,Private Bus.Owner Secondary Education/Labor/Local/County/Fed Govt Rep gruckman@hotmail.com 330-327-9540
CBI Moore Ryan Shanor Norton High School Secondary Education rshanor@nortonschools.org 1 Panther Way Norton OH 44203 330-825-7300
CBI Moore Rodney Rowell Norton City Schools Seconday Education/Parents rrowell@nortonschools.org 1 Panther Way Norton OH 44203 330-825-7300
CBI Moore Christina Hardwick WENCO/ Wendy's Community/Business/Industry - 3178 Greenwich Rd Norton OH 44203 330-825-0430
CBI Moore John Wachovec Work Study Coord (IEP), Summit Educational Service Ctr Secondary Education johnw@cybersummit.org 330-945-5600
CBI Moore Carley Storrow ROTC, University of Akron Former Student/Labor/Local/Cty/Fed Govt Rep carleystorrow98@gmail.com
CBI Moore Tammy Hackenberg Norton City Schools Secondary Education/ Business/ Industry thackenberg@nortonschools.org 1 Panther Way Norton OH 44203 330-825-7300
CBI Moore S Sgt Brian Bruening Ohio National Guard Labor/Local/County/Federal Govt. Representative/Community brian.j.bruening.mil@mail.mil 330-376-5184
CBI Moore Katie Riley Myers Tire Supply Business/Industry/Labor/Local/County/Fed Govt Rep kriley@myerstiresupply.com 1293 S Main St Akron OH 44301 330-761-6258
Program Teacher First Name Last Name Company Represents Email Address Address City State Zip Telephone Roll Call
Job Training Program Ruff Matt Marino Copley-Fairlawn High School Secondary Education matthew.marino@copley-fairlawn.org 3807 Ridgewood Rd Akron OH 44321 330-664-4822
Job Training Program Ruff Corinne Magensky Four Cities Compact Secondary Education cmagensky@fourcitiescompact.org 524 Broad St Wadsworth OH 44281 330-335-9412
Job Training Program Ruff Al Daviso The University of Akron Post-Secondary Education ad39@uakron.edu 302 E Buchtel Ave Akron OH 44325 330-972-5634
Job Training Program Ruff Karen Kriss Opport. For Ohioans with Disabilites Labor/Local/County/Federal Govt. Representative karen.kriss@ood.ohio.gov 816 30th Street NW Canton OH 44709 330-915-2010
Job Training Program Ruff Samantha Donaldson Akron Canton Regional Foodbank Business/Industry sdonaldson@acrfb.org 350 Opportunity Parkway Akron OH 44307 330-777-1061
Job Training Program Ruff William Ball Parents bill261980@aol.com 1076 Oak Tree Rd Akron OH 44320 330-958-5225
Job Training Program Ruff Patti Koch Parents bill261980@aol.com 1076 Oak Tree Rd Akron OH 44320 330-958-5225
Job Training Program Ruff Joey Penko Former Student 4108 Foxtail Trail Copley OH 44321 330-668-1315
Job Training Program Ruff Erin Mauer Windfall Industries Community/Business/Industry emauer@windfallindustries.org Barberton OH 44203 330-201-6661
Program Teacher First Name Last Name Company Represents Email Address Address City State Zip Telephone Roll Call
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Gary Witzberger W. L. Tucker Supply Business/Industry 2800 2nd Street Cuyahoga Falls OH 44221 330-352-0178
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Scott Witzberger W. L. Tucker Supply Business/Industry 2800 2nd Street Cuyahoga Falls OH 44221 330-928-2155
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Mike Witzberger Norton City Schools Secondary Education michaelwitzberger@ymail.com 4128 S Cleveland Mass Rd Norton OH 44203 330-907-7619
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Dan Yoder Yoder Masonry Business/Industry 6173 Taylor Rd Clinton OH 44216 330-418-3132
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Matt Kee Self Employed Former Student mattk19kee@gmail.com 407 Robinson Ave Barberton OH 44203 330-217-7908
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Jeff Yoder Yoder Masonry Business/Industry 6173 Taylor Road Clinton OH 44216 330-620-5281
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Noah Carmichael I.U. of Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Labor/Local/County/Federal Govt. Representative nearmichael@oadc.net 908 1/2 N. Main St Akron OH 44203 330-253-5173
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Gary Eggeman Retired Mason/ Instructor Post Secondary Education Foxlake Rd Marshallville OH 44645 330-317-8237
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Chris Williams Williams Concrete Business/Industry chris@williamsconcreteohio.com 2959 Barber Road Norton OH 44203 330-958-2564
Masonry/Bldg. Trades Begert Matt Marks Grapevine Masonry Business/Industry 2959 Barber Rd, Suite 200 Norton OH 44203 330-958-1261
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Family Consumer Science Barnhart/Evans Leisa Scott Skylight Financial Group Business/Industry leisascott@financialguide.com 8969 Brecksville Road, Suite 1 Brecksville OH 44141 440-740-0506
Family Consumer Science Barnhart/Evans Daniel Bennet Grenleaf Family Center Community/Parents/Business/Industry/Labor/Local/County/Fed Govt Rep bdaniel@greenleafctr.org 580 Grant St Akron OH 44311 330-923-0688
Family Consumer Science Barnhart/Evans Martin Yates Yates Home Improvement Community/Business/Industry/Labor/Local/County/Fed Govt Rep 2907 Wadsworth Road Norton OH 44203 330-848-2868
Family Consumer Science Barnhart/Evans Christina Henry P.A.I.G.E. Foundation Community/Labor/Local/County/ Federal Govt christina.paigefoundation@hotmail.com www.paigefoundation.net


